

## Selvaag Bolig ASA: Key information relating to the cash dividend to be paid

Dividend amount: 1.25 per share

Declared currency: NOK

Last day including right: 24 April 2025

Ex-date: 25 April 2025 Record date: 28 April 2025 Payment date: 8 May 2025 Date of approval: 24 April 2025

## For further information:

Sverre Molvik, CEO

Telephone: +47 401 00 585, e-mail: smo@selvaagbolig.no

Christopher Brunvoll, CFO

Telephone: +47 98 82 92 22, e-mail: chbr@selvaagbolig.no

## **About Us**

Selvaag Bolig ASA is a residential development company that manages the entire value chain from acquisition of land to completed residential and urban areas. The company represents a continuation of Selvaag's 75-year history and experience and has several thousand homes under development in growth areas in and around the largest cities in Norway and Sweden. Selvaag Bolig offers a broad variety of housing types, including the lifestyle concept Selvaag Pluss®, which features homes with shared spaces and services.

www.selvaagboligasa.no/en

This information is subject to disclosure under the Norwegian Securities Trading Act, §5-12. The information was submitted for publication at 2025-02-12 07:05 CET.

## **Attachments**

Selvaag Bolig ASA: Key information relating to the cash dividend to be paid